

NATIONAL BUREAU OF SOIL SURVEY AND LAND USE PLANNING (Indian Council of Agricultural Research) AMRAVATI ROAD : NAGPUR-440033

<u>ADVT. NO. 1</u>

Applications are invited for the following temporary post at National Bureau of Soil Survey & Land Use Planning, Nagpur under the Administrative Control of Indian Council of Agricultural Research.

SLNo.	Name of he post		Essential Qualification	
1	T-3 (Technical Assistant) Category-II		Bachelor 's degree in Agriculture or any other branch of	
	One post (Scheduled Caste)		science / geography from a recognized university.	
PB-1 Rs. 5200-20		200 + Grade Pay Rs. 28	800	
2.	T-1 (Draftsman) Category-I		Matriculation with at least one year Trade certificate in	
	One post (Unreser	rved)	Draftsman from a recognized Institution	
	PB-1 Rs. 5200-20200 + Grade Pay Rs. 2000		000	
3.	T-1 (Field Assistant) Category-I		Matriculation with at least one year Trade certificate in	
	Three posts (One	each Scheduled Caste	Agriculture from a recognized Institution	
	Other Backward C	lasses and Unreserved	d)	
	PB-1 Rs. 5200-20200 + Grade Pay Rs. 2000		000	
4.	Lower Division Clerks		(i) 12 th Class or equivalent qualification from a	
	One Post (Unreser	ved)	recognized Board or University	
	PB-1 Rs. 5200-20200 + Grade Pay Rs. 1900		900 (ii) A typing speed of 35 w.p.m. in English or 30 w.p.m.	
			in Hindi on computer	
Age Limit		For Sl. No. 1 to 3	18-30 years as on the closing date of receipt of applications.	
		For Sl.No.4	18-27 years as on the closing date of receipt of applications.	
		Age relaxation is applicable to SC / ST / OBC as per Govt. of India rule in force. No		
		age limit for ICAR employees.		
Place of Posting		The place of posting of selected candidates will be at Nagpur, Bangalore, Kolkata,		
		Delhi, Jorhat and Udaipur as per requirement of the Bureau		
Last date of applications		30 days from the date of publication of the advertisement		

Details of Scheme of Examination/Written Test, General Instructions & Application format for the candidates and Application format can be seen on web-site <u>www.nbsslup.in</u>

Administrative Officer